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
Ben Linder Room (ground floor) 
911 CALL TAKER/DISPATCHER 

City of Eugene 
Salary range $14.38-$20.25/hour-el- 
igible for a maximum of 10% addi- 
tional premium pay after 3 years of 
employment. The City of Eugene is 
accepting applications for entry level 
or lateral positions in the public safe- 
ty communications center, process- 
ing police, fire and medical calls. 
Must possess one year work experi- 
ence in a fast-paced and high-pres- 
sure public contact environment. 
Must have computer and telephone 
work experience and type at least 40 
wpm. Required to work 4/10 shifts 
on a rotating basis. Preference may 
be given for fluency in Spanish or 
Asian languages. Closing date: 
March 5, 2004. Our goal is to have 
a work force that reflects the diversi- 
ty found in our community. We en- 
courage applications from people of 
color. Accessible work stations are 
available. Obtain application packet 
at Human Resource/Risk Services, 
City of Eugene, 777 Pearl Street, 
Room 101, Eugene, Oregon or call 
(541) 682-2676. Application request 
e-mail address: 
application.requests @ ci.eugene. 
or.us. Application materials also 
available at: www.ci.eugene.or. us/ 
jobs/default.htm. 

Can’t pick up an Emerald? 
Classifieds are online at www.dailyemerald.com 

205 HELP WANTED 
THE BEST SUMMER EVER! CAMP 
STARLIGHT, a co-ed residential 
camp located just 2 1/2 hrs. from 
NYC seeks counselors and special- 
ists in athletics, waterfront, outdoor 
adventure and arts. Join our staff 
from all over the world and enjoy the 
perfect balance of work and FUN! 
ON CAMPUS INTERVIEWS FEB. 
27th. For more info www.campstar- 
liqht.com.1-877-875-3971 or e-mail 
info@campstarlight.com 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Walk to UO. 5 spacious bdrms. 3 
baths, 1 1/2 kitchens, decks, sky- 
lights, W/D. 2490 Agate. $1800. 
485-1629 or 343-9490 

2465 Jackson St. 4 bdrm. fenced, 
fp, pets ok. Laundry hook-ups. 
$965/mo. + 688-1136 

555 STAFFORD 
3 bdrm/family rm. Lg. yard, ga- 
rage, hook-ups. No dogs, south- 
east Eugene. $795. 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
Free Feb. Rent! 1 bdrm. at Universi- 
ty Commons, close to UO, pool, 
W/D, dw, parking. (503)635-4155 

2 bdrm., 2 blks from campus, prkng, 
laundry on site, fp, dw, N/P. $640., 
1st/last/dep. 484-9922 

135/155 East 19th Pearl Gardens. 
Great location, close to shopping 
and busline. 2 bdrm. units. On-site 
laundry. Range, refrigerator and d/w. 
Water, sewer, garbage paid. 
$675/$600 + deposit. First month 
free. Lease through July 31, 2004. 
688-2060. Bell Real Estate 

Spacious 2 bedroom apt. Campus 
area. $495. 1456 1/2 E. 19th. 343- 
6000 or CampusRental.com 
2 bdrm., hardwood floors, every- 
thing new, $450.344-4619 

♦♦♦♦♦♦♦ 

1/2 BLOCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

1 Bedroom, $495 
Quiet & Nice 

344-4619 

Spring Ridge Village 
1411 A Street 

1 Bedroom Units 
746-9036 

South Hills Village 
143 S. 15tn Street 
1*2 Bedroom Units 

Call TODAY for Special! 
746-9036 

AFFORDABLE- ask about specials 
Only 2.5 miles from UO 

in Springfield 
On bus line 

Sorry No Pets 

ROBES by Leigh Rubin 

Usually adept at explaining away such 
situations, this would prove to be 
Pinocchio's greatest challenge. 

Rural Studio. Private kitchen, bath, 
entrance. Some utils incl. Pets? 
$375. Call 554-0576 for application. 

2 weeks free rent! 
2 bdrm 15th & Ferry Alley. 

Vaulted Ceilings 
Nice, $600/mo. 953-2298. 

West Hills Village 
1459 City View 

Eugene, OR 97402 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2-3 
Bedroom Units 

Guaranteed Rents 
w/o Lease 1 yr. 
Check us out. 

344-3311 

FREE TV or 
DVD/VHS/CD PLAYER 

'with lease, ask for details, some restric- 
tions apply 

1893 GARDEN AVE 
1&2 bedroom, walk to UO, on bus 
line, close to ddwntown. 
$410-$495 call Betty 302-5713 

1252 BRAMBLEWOOD 
Maxwell Rd. area, 4 bdrm, like 
new, townhouse W/D, sm. yard, 
cul-de-sac. No dogs. $795. Call 
954-2361 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

2 Weeks Free Rent! 2 bdrm. in small 
cottage community. Pets OK. 
$595/mo. 1376 W. 6th. Call 343- 
6000. 

1 bdrm. across from the music build- 
ing on campus. GWS paid. #395. 
1831 Kincaid St. 343-6000 or Cam- 
pusRental.com 
Two bdrm. 1200 Ferry St. 4 blks 
UO. $525/mo. Covered parking 
avail. Laundry, d/w. 912-7470 

www.dailyemerald.com 

BRAND NEW 2 BDRM.: 1893 Ferry 
Alley, $800. Gas fireplace, micro- 
wave, washer, dryer, dishwasher, 
disposal, W/S/G free. Bike locker, 
parking. $600 dep., 6 mo. lease. 

CALL US!! 
Mallard Properties 465-3825 

1st Week FREE RENT NO APPLI- 
CATION FEE Firtree Apartments; 
1149 Ferry St. Walking distance to 
Campus. One and two bedrooms 
$485.00 & $565.00. Parking, on- 
site laundry. Contact Ryan, 870- 
2126 or Noel, 554-9144. Jennings 
& Company Property Mgmt. 

nr 

$100 Move In Bonus! 2 BDRM in 
small cottage community. Pets OK. 
$595/mo. 1376 W. 6th. Call 343- 
6000. 

Special: Half month's free rent. 
On campus at the Millrace! Nice 2 
bdrm. townhouses & flats. $575- 
$695, lease & monthly. 344-5695. 

Centre Court Village 
3667 Main Street 

Springfield, OR 97478 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2 
Bedroom Apt. Homes 
All w/ dw & disposals 

Free Expanded TV Cable 
741-4726 

225 QUADS 
1871 Harris Alley. 1/2 block from 
UO. $260 includes utilities. Share 
kitchen and 1.5 bath. Ken- 579-5433 

FIRST MONTH FREE!! 
Newer Quads accross the street 
from campus. Lease or month to 

month $275/295.1827 Harris St. 
343-6000. www.CampusRental.com 
Move in bonus! 469 E. 15th Quads. 
Clean, quiet campus environment. 
All utils, paid. $275. Forrest P. Bow- 
man & Co. 683-1119 

Quads close to campus. $100 off 
move-in $275. 430 E. 15th Ave. All 
utilities paid. 513-0331 or 343-6000 
www.CampusRental.com 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Share great room in home w/own 
bath, yard, garage. Close to bus, 
shopping. Responsible M/F. 
$400+utils. Avail. 2/15. 510-2903 

$295/mo., paid utilities & Internet. 
Across from Knight Library, co-ed, 
meals avail. 485-8008 or 554-7371 

New furn. house w/Nan & Nic. $420. 
Incls. utils, cable/Internet, phone, 
W/D, yard. 2860 Potter. 543-4835 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
1615 Sylvan 1 bdrm. duplex. Clean, 
close to campus. Laurel Hill area. 
$595. Chinook Properties 484-0493 

1840 Mill St. Clean 1 bdrm. duplex, 
close to campus. $500. Chinook 
Properties 484-0493 

HUGE! 3 bdrm., 2 bath house to 
share. Opposite park. 5 blocks from 
UO. $290 +1/3 utils. W/D. 683-7082. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.daiiyemerald.com 

1 

crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Sushi delicacy 
4 Wine stoppers 
9 Story so far, 

briefly 
14 Healthy retreat 
15 Farewell, Yves 
16 Wear away 
17 Intention 
18 Plastics base 
19 Silent performer 
20 Annual chore 
23 Dunce’s perch 
24 Tilt to one side 
25 Talk baby talk 
26 Snow mover 
27 Takes aback 
29 Marsh bird 
30 Strong desire 
31 Wound cover 
32 Infamous shoe- 

collector 
34 Inert gas 
35 Geek 
36 Part of USPS 
39 Befuddled 
40 Sch. org. 
43 Solemn 

affirmation 
44 On one’s toes 
46 Reposed 
47 Slalom 
48 Puccini tune 
49 Disinfectant 

targets 
50 Having one’s 

ship come in 
54 Blunder 
55 Soundtrack 
56 Short jaunt 
58 Look after 
59 Actress Davis 
60 Pipe around a 

corner 
61 Four-door auto 
62 City on the 

ORuhr 
63 Swine pen 

DOWN 
1 NASA partner 
2 Letter from Paul 
3 Broad satire 
4 Raise trivial 

objections 
5 Valhalla leader 
6 Wedding token 
7 Private society 
8 Morose 

© 2004 Tribune Media Services, Inc. 
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Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

9 Post fresh 
troops 

10 Actress Moran 
11 Funny 
12 Lymphoid tissue 
13 Trelliswork 

passageway 
21 Ticket info 
22 Least 

challenging 
23 Secret agent 
27 Peter of ’Bosom 

Buddies" 
28 Earth tone 
29 Checkers side 
31 Adriatic or 

Caspian 
33 A-Team 

member 
34 Final degree 
35 And also not 
36 Have 
37 Grown acorn 
38 Mixed 
39 Associations of 

teams 
40 Becomes dry 
41 “The Treasure of 

the Sierra 
Madre" co-star 

42 Ques. response 
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